Diocese of Prince George
Appeal Allocations
2017-2018

HOME MISSIONS

Our Lady of Snows, Ft. St. James
St. Cecilia's Mission
Portage Mission

St. Mary's Parish, New Hazelton
St. Mary's Parish,
Holy Rosary Mission
St. Felix's Parish

St. Anthony's Parish

St. Patrick's Parish

Our Lady of the Islands

St. Theresa's Mission

Franciscan Brothers

EVANGELIZATION AND FORMATION
Faith Formation Programs
Liturgical Workshops and Formation
Stewardship
Domano Renewal Centre

CATHOLIC INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

CAMPS, YOUTH AND YOUNG ADULT
Camp Emile
Camp Morice
Youth and Young Adult Ministry

PRIESTS AND SEMINARIANS
Vocation Promotion
Seminarians & Ordination
Priests' On-Going Education
Priests' Retirement

OUTREACH, HEALING AND RECONCILIATION
Shepherd's Corner
Rose Prince Pilgrimage
Pro-Life

2017 - 2018

5,000
2,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
3,000

17,000
5,000

15,000
5,000

67,000

16.75%

30,000
5,000
5,000

15,000

55,000

13.75%

70,000

70,000

17.50%

25,000
25,000
50,000

100,000

25.00%

9,000
15,000
15,000
38,000

77,000

19.25%

15,000
8,000
8,000

31,000

7.75%

400,000

100.00%




