Diocese of Prince George Appeal Allocations 2017-2018

	2017 - 2018	
HOME MISSIONS		
Our Lady of Snows, Ft. St. James		
St. Cecilia's Mission	5,000	
Portage Mission	2,000	
St. Mary's Parish, New Hazelton		
St. Mary's Parish,	5,000	
Holy Rosary Mission	5,000	
St. Felix's Parish	5,000	
St. Anthony's Parish	3,000	
St. Patrick's Parish	17,000	
Our Lady of the Islands	5,000	
St. Theresa's Mission	15,000	
Franciscan Brothers	5,000	
	67,000	16.75%
EVANGELIZATION AND FORMATION		
Faith Formation Programs	30,000	
Liturgical Workshops and Formation	5,000	
Stewardship	5,000	
Domano Renewal Centre	15,000	
	55,000	13.75%
CATHOLIC INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS	70,000	
	70,000	17.50%
CAMPS, YOUTH AND YOUNG ADULT		
Camp Emile	25,000	
Camp Morice	25,000	
Youth and Young Adult Ministry	50,000	
,	100,000	25.00%
DRIEGTS AND SEMINADIANS		
PRIESTS AND SEMINARIANS Vocation Promotion	9,000	
Seminarians & Ordination	15,000	
Priests' On-Going Education	15,000	
Priests' Retirement	38,000	
rilests ketilellelit	77,000	19.25%
	,	
OUTREACH, HEALING AND RECONCILIATION		
Shepherd's Corner	15,000	
Rose Prince Pilgrimage	8,000	
Pro-Life	8,000	
	31,000	7.75%
	400,000	100.00%